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Precinct

County

County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Erin W1-4
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Germantown W1
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1-8
Town of Wayne W1-3
Town of West Bend W1-8

Village of Germantown Dist 1

W1,8,10,11

Village of Germantown Dist 2

W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown Dist 3

W3,4,9,16,17

Village of Germantown Dist 4

W12-15

Village of Jackson W1-16
Village of Kewaskum W1-5,7
Village of Newburg W1,2

Village of Richfield Dist 1
W1,2

Registered
Voters

2,340
2,903
2,827
2,543

1,646
3,141

768
2,808
3,270
1,445
3,434

3,353

3,264

3,236

3,506

4,312
2,519
698

1,969

Cards Cast

687
416
514
442

42
542
584
152
900
644
250
869

607

516

641

670

756
384
124

385

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Washington County
February 16, 2016
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - FINAL
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Precinct

Village of Richfield Dist 2
W3,4

Village of Richfield Dist 3
W5,6

Village of Richfield Dist 4
W7,8,9

Village of Slinger W1-8
City of Hartford Dist 1 W1-5

City of Hartford Dist 2 W6-
10,15-17,20,23-25

City of Hartford Dist 3 W11-
14,21,22

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-
3

City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-
6

City of West Bend Dist 3
W78

City of West Bend Dist 4
W9,10

City of West Bend Dist 5 W11
-14

City of West Bend Dist 6 W15
-19,25,27

City of West Bend Dist 7 W20
-22

City of West Bend Dist 8
W23,24,26

County - Total
County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,655

2,390

2,370

3,291
2,776

2,777

2,764
0

2,297

2,550

2,632

2,238

2,148

2,238

2,170

2,508

86,786
86,786

Cards Cast

377

523

735

971
324

353

413

383

549

620

348

273

342

253

616

17,205
17,205
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Justice Supreme Court (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Erin W1-4
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Germantown W1
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1-8
Town of Wayne W1-3
Town of West Bend W1-8

Village of Germantown Dist 1
W1,8,10,11

Village of Germantown Dist 2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown Dist 3
W3,4,9,16,17

Village of Germantown Dist 4
W12-15

Village of Jackson W1-16
Village of Kewaskum W1-5,7
Village of Newburg W1,2

Village of Richfield Dist 1
W12
Village of Richfield Dist 2
W34
Village of Richfield Dist 3
W5,6

Village of Richfield Dist 4
W7,89

Times Cast

687
416
514
442

42
542
584
152
900
644
250
869

607

516

641

670

756
384
124

385

377

523

735

Precinct
County
County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Erin W1-4
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Germantown W1
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1-8
Town of Wayne W1-3
Town of West Bend W1-8

Village of Germantown Dist 1
W1,8,10,11

Village of Germantown Dist 2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown Dist 3
W3,4,9,16,17

Village of Germantown Dist 4
W12-15

Village of Jackson W1-16
Village of Kewaskum W1-5,7
Village of Newburg W1,2

Village of Richfield Dist 1
W12
Village of Richfield Dist 2
W34
Village of Richfield Dist 3
WS5,6

Village of Richfield Dist 4
W7.89

Rebecca G. Bradley

460
288
409
366

32
386
480
114
613
474
200
609
481

347

443

496

531
257

98
288

286

427

535

Joanne F.

Kloppenburg

125
90
72
56

101
70
32

162

118
35

169
78

132

118

115

151
92
18
75

60

69

127

Joe Donald

61
33
32
18

38
33

83
50
15
70
41

33

66

56

65
28

21

29

22

65

Total Votes

646
411
513
440

42
526
584
152
861
642
250
850
601

512

627

667

749
378
122
384

376

520

727
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Precinct
Village of Slinger W1-8
City of Hartford Dist 1 W1-5

City of Hartford Dist 2 W6-
10,15-17,20,23-25

City of Hartford Dist 3 W11-
14,21,22

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-
3

City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-
6

City of West Bend Dist 3
W7,8

City of West Bend Dist 4
W9,10

City of West Bend Dist 5 W11
-14

City of West Bend Dist 6 W15
-19,25,27

City of West Bend Dist 7 W20
-22

City of West Bend Dist 8
W23,24,26

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

9
324

~
iy

353

413

383

549

620

348

273

342

253

616

17,205

17,205

Precinct
Village of Slinger W1-8
City of Hartford Dist 1 W1-5

City of Hartford Dist 2 W6-
10,15-17,20,23-25

City of Hartford Dist 3 W11-
14,21,22

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-
3

City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-
6

City of West Bend Dist 3
W?7,8

City of West Bend Dist 4
W9,10

City of West Bend Dist 5 W11
-14

City of West Bend Dist 6 W15
-19,25,27

City of West Bend Dist 7 W20
-22

City of West Bend Dist 8
W23,24,26

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Rebecca G. Bradley

o

31
238
235

294

214

316

402

228

153

208

148

375

12,062

12,062

Joanne F.
Kloppenburg

1

N o O
o U1 WO

83

113

182

138

96

67

101

75

174

3411

3,411

Joe Donald

96

33

29

44

43

58

20

44

21

24

56

1361

1,361

Total Votes

9
320
346

o
o

408

371

541

599

346

267

331

247

606

16,862

16,862
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County Supervisor Dist 22 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County

Village of Germantown Dist 3
W3,4,9,16,17

Village of Germantown Dist 4
W12-15

Village of Richfield Dist 4
W7,8,9

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

196

92

735

1,023

1,023

Precinct
County
County

Village of Germantown Dist 3
W3,4,9,16,17

Village of Germantown Dist 4
W12-15

Village of Richfield Dist 4
W?7,8,9

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Rock R. Brandner

16

417

437

437

Dennis Myers

90

24

120

234

234

Danah Zoulek

65

35

134

234

234

Dale Peterson

18

20

36

74

74

2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

Total Votes

190

84

709

983

983
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School Board West Bend School Dist (Vote for 2)

Precinct

County

County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1-8
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-16
Village of Newburg W1,2

City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-
3

City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-
6

City of West Bend Dist 3
W78

City of West Bend Dist 4
W9,10

City of West Bend Dist 5 W11
-14

City of West Bend Dist 6 W15
-19,25,27

City of West Bend Dist 7 W20
-22

City of West Bend Dist 8
W23,24,26

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

357
315

61
644
517
756
124

383

549

620

348

273

342

253

616

6,169

6,169

Precinct

County

County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1-8
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-16
Village of Newburg W1,2

City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-
3

City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-
6

City of West Bend Dist 3
W78

City of West Bend Dist 4
W9,10

City of West Bend Dist 5 W11
-14

City of West Bend Dist 6 W15
-19,25,27

City of West Bend Dist 7 W20
-22

City of West Bend Dist 8
W23,24,26

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ken Schmidt

143
158

17
263
187
290

51
149

195

218

146

99

126

102

238

2,385

2,385

Jenn Donath

108
56
20

171

163

178
36

132

244

220

118

103

138

87

235

2,012

2,012

Randy Marquardt

159
127

28
286
192
252

42
139

200

265

151

104

140

101

263

2,453

2,453

Robert Miller

55
52

76
67
104
21
54

62

73

46

29

49

34

92

825

825
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Tiffany Larson

122
60
27

211

212

222
27

164

267

289

154

122

131

95

259

2,364

2,364
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Precinct

County

County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1-8
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-16
Village of Newburg W1,2

City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-
3

City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-
6

City of West Bend Dist 3
W78

City of West Bend Dist 4
W9,10

City of West Bend Dist 5 W11
-14

City of West Bend Dist 6 W15
-19,25,27

City of West Bend Dist 7 W20
-22

City of West Bend Dist 8
W23,24,26

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

14
592
453
101

1,007
829
1,053
179
639

972

1,069

617

459

590

419

1,089

10,082

10,082
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Slinger School Dist Referendum #1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-16

Village of Richfield Dist 2
W34

Village of Richfield Dist 3
W5,6

Village of Slinger W1-8

City of Hartford Dist 3 W11-
14,21,22

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

671
248
786
352

55

55
971
28

3,166

3,166

Precinct
County
County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-16

Village of Richfield Dist 2
W34

Village of Richfield Dist 3
WS5,6

Village of Slinger W1-8

City of Hartford Dist 3 W11-
14,21,22

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

YES

409
150
437
217

35

33

628
19

1,928

1,928

NO

252

93
340
131

20

22

333

1,200

1,200

Total Votes

661
243
777
348

55

55

961
28

3,128

3,128
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Slinger School Dist Referendum #2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-16

Village of Richfield Dist 2
W34

Village of Richfield Dist 3
W5,6

Village of Slinger W1-8

City of Hartford Dist 3 W11-
14,21,22

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

671
248
786
352

55

55
971
28

3,166

3,166

Precinct
County
County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-16

Village of Richfield Dist 2
W34

Village of Richfield Dist 3
WS5,6

Village of Slinger W1-8

City of Hartford Dist 3 W11-
14,21,22

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

YES

338
121
376
186

33

29

517
18

1,618

1,618

NO

319
121
397
161

21

26

431
10

1,486

1,486

Total Votes

657
242
773
347

54

55

948
28

3,104

3,104

2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM



