Page: 1 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Washington County February 16, 2016

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - FINAL

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
County		
County		
Town of Addison W1-6	2,340	687
Town of Barton W1-4	2,903	416
Town of Erin W1-4	2,827	514
Town of Farmington W1-5	2,543	442
Town of Germantown W1	0	42
Town of Hartford W1-5	1,646	542
Town of Jackson W1-6	3,141	584
Town of Kewaskum W1-2	768	152
Town of Polk W1-6	2,808	900
Town of Trenton W1-8	3,270	644
Town of Wayne W1-3	1,445	250
Town of West Bend W1-8	3,434	869
Village of Germantown Dist 1 W1,8,10,11	3,353	607
Village of Germantown Dist 2 W2,5,6,7	3,264	516
Village of Germantown Dist 3 W3,4,9,16,17	3,236	641
Village of Germantown Dist 4 W12-15	3,506	670
Village of Jackson W1-16	4,312	756
Village of Kewaskum W1-5,7	2,519	384
Village of Newburg W1,2	698	124
Village of Richfield Dist 1 W1,2	1,969	385

Page: 2 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

rage. 2 01 9		
Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
Village of Richfield Dist 2 W3,4	1,655	377
Village of Richfield Dist 3 W5,6	2,390	523
Village of Richfield Dist 4 W7,8,9	2,370	735
Village of Slinger W1-8	3,291	971
City of Hartford Dist 1 W1-5	2,776	324
City of Hartford Dist 2 W6- 10,15-17,20,23-25	2,777	353
City of Hartford Dist 3 W11- 14,21,22	2,764	413
City of Milwaukee W318	0	0
City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3	2,297	383
City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6	2,550	549
City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8	2,632	620
City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10	2,238	348
City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14	2,148	273
City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27	2,238	342
City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22	2,170	253
City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26	2,508	616
County - Total	86,786	17,205
County - Total	86,786	17,205

Page: 3 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

Justice Supreme Court (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Rebecca G. Bradley	Joanne F. Kloppenburg	Joe Donald	Total Votes
County		County				
County		County				
Town of Addison W1-6	687	Town of Addison W1-6	460	125	61	646
Town of Barton W1-4	416	Town of Barton W1-4	288	90	33	411
Town of Erin W1-4	514	Town of Erin W1-4	409	72	32	513
Town of Farmington W1-5	442	Town of Farmington W1-5	366	56	18	440
Town of Germantown W1	42	Town of Germantown W1	32	5	5	42
Town of Hartford W1-5	542	Town of Hartford W1-5	386	101	38	526
Town of Jackson W1-6	584	Town of Jackson W1-6	480	70	33	584
Town of Kewaskum W1-2	152	Town of Kewaskum W1-2	114	32	6	152
Town of Polk W1-6	900	Town of Polk W1-6	613	162	83	861
Town of Trenton W1-8	644	Town of Trenton W1-8	474	118	50	642
Town of Wayne W1-3	250	Town of Wayne W1-3	200	35	15	250
Town of West Bend W1-8	869	Town of West Bend W1-8	609	169	70	850
Village of Germantown Dist 1 W1,8,10,11	607	Village of Germantown Dist 1 W1,8,10,11	481	78	41	601
Village of Germantown Dist 2 W2,5,6,7	516	Village of Germantown Dist 2 W2,5,6,7	347	132	33	512
Village of Germantown Dist 3 W3,4,9,16,17	641	Village of Germantown Dist 3 W3,4,9,16,17	443	118	66	627
Village of Germantown Dist 4 W12-15	670	Village of Germantown Dist 4 W12-15	496	115	56	667
Village of Jackson W1-16	756	Village of Jackson W1-16	531	151	65	749
Village of Kewaskum W1-5,7	384	Village of Kewaskum W1-5,7	257	92	28	378
Village of Newburg W1,2	124	Village of Newburg W1,2	98	18	6	122
Village of Richfield Dist 1 W1,2	385	Village of Richfield Dist 1 W1,2	288	75	21	384
Village of Richfield Dist 2 W3,4	377	Village of Richfield Dist 2 W3,4	286	60	29	376
Village of Richfield Dist 3 W5,6	523	Village of Richfield Dist 3 W5,6	427	69	22	520
Village of Richfield Dist 4 W7,8,9	735	Village of Richfield Dist 4 W7,8,9	535	127	65	727

Page: 4 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

rage. For 5						
Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Rebecca G. Bradley	Joanne F. Kloppenburg	Joe Donald	Total Votes
Village of Slinger W1-8	971	Village of Slinger W1-8	631	169	96	900
City of Hartford Dist 1 W1-5	324	City of Hartford Dist 1 W1-5	238	65	17	320
City of Hartford Dist 2 W6- 10,15-17,20,23-25	353	City of Hartford Dist 2 W6- 10,15-17,20,23-25	235	78	33	346
City of Hartford Dist 3 W11- 14,21,22	413	City of Hartford Dist 3 W11- 14,21,22	294	83	29	408
City of Milwaukee W318	0	City of Milwaukee W318	0	0	0	0
City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-	383	City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3	214	113	44	371
City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-	549	City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-	316	182	43	541
City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8	620	City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8	402	138	58	599
City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10	348	City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10	228	96	20	346
City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14	273	City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14	153	67	44	267
City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27	342	City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27	208	101	21	331
City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22	253	City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22	148	75	24	247
City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26	616	City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26	375	174	56	606
County - Total	17,205	County - Total	12,062	3,411	1,361	16,862
Cumulative		Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County - Total	17,205	County - Total	12,062	3,411	1,361	16,862

Page: 5 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

County Supervisor Dist 22 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Rock R. Brandner	Dennis Myers		Danah Zoulek	Dale Peterson	Total Votes
County		County						
County		County						
Village of Germantown Dist 3 W3,4,9,16,17	196	Village of Germantown Dist 3 W3,4,9,16,17	16	9	0	65	18	190
Village of Germantown Dist 4 W12-15	92	Village of Germantown Dist 4 W12-15	4	24	4	35	20	84
Village of Richfield Dist 4 W7,8,9	735	Village of Richfield Dist 4 W7,8,9	417	120	0	134	36	709
County - Total	1,023	County - Total	437	234	4	234	74	983
Cumulative		Cumulative						
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0		0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0	0	0	0
County - Total	1,023	County - Total	437	234	1	234	74	983

Page: 6 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

School Board West Bend School Dist (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Ken Schmidt	Jenn Donath	Randy Marquardt	Robert Miller	Tiffany Larson
County		County					
County		County					
Town of Addison W1-6	11	Town of Addison W1-6	3	3	4	2	2
Town of Barton W1-4	357	Town of Barton W1-4	143	108	159	55	122
Town of Jackson W1-6	315	Town of Jackson W1-6	158	56	127	52	60
Town of Polk W1-6	61	Town of Polk W1-6	17	20	28	9	27
Town of Trenton W1-8	644	Town of Trenton W1-8	263	171	286	76	211
Town of West Bend W1-8	517	Town of West Bend W1-8	187	163	192	67	212
Village of Jackson W1-16	756	Village of Jackson W1-16	290	178	252	104	222
Village of Newburg W1,2	124	Village of Newburg W1,2	51	36	42	21	27
City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3	383	City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-	149	132	139	54	164
City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-	549	City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-	195	244	200	62	267
City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8	620	City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8	218	220	265	73	289
City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10	348	City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10	146	118	151	46	154
City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14	273	City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14	99	103	104	29	122
City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27	342	City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27	126	138	140	49	131
City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22	253	City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22	102	87	101	34	95
City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26	616	City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26	238	235	263	92	259
County - Total	6,169	County - Total	2,385	2,012	2,453	825	2,364
Cumulative		Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	6,169	County - Total	2,385	2,012	2,453	825	2,364

Page: 7 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

Precinct County County Town of Addison W1-6 Town of Barton W1-4 Town of Jackson W1-6 Town of Polk W1-6 Town of Trenton W1-8 Village of Jackson W1-16 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26 County - Total Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative - Total County - Total		
County Town of Addison W1-6 14 Town of Barton W1-4 592 Town of Jackson W1-6 453 Town of Polk W1-6 101 Town of Trenton W1-8 1,007 Town of West Bend W1-8 829 Village of Jackson W1-16 1,053 Village of Newburg W1,2 179 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 639 3 1,069 W7,8 1,069 City of West Bend Dist 3 1,069 W7,8 617 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 459 -14 590 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 590 -19,25,27 199 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 419 -22 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	Precinct	Total Votes
Town of Addison W1-6 Town of Barton W1-4 Town of Jackson W1-6 Town of Jackson W1-6 Town of Polk W1-6 Town of Trenton W1-8 Town of West Bend W1-8 Village of Jackson W1-16 Village of Newburg W1,2 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26 County - Total Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative O Cumulative - Total	County	
Town of Barton W1-4 592 Town of Jackson W1-6 453 Town of Polk W1-6 101 Town of Trenton W1-8 1,007 Town of West Bend W1-8 829 Village of Jackson W1-16 1,053 Village of Newburg W1,2 179 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 City of West Bend Dist 3 1,069 W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 4 617 W9,10 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 459 -14 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 419 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8 1,089 W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	County	
Town of Jackson W1-6 453 Town of Polk W1-6 101 Town of Trenton W1-8 1,007 Town of West Bend W1-8 829 Village of Jackson W1-16 1,053 Village of Newburg W1,2 179 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 City of West Bend Dist 3 1,069 W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 459 -14 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 419 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8 1,089 W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	Town of Addison W1-6	14
Town of Polk W1-6 101 Town of Trenton W1-8 1,007 Town of West Bend W1-8 829 Village of Jackson W1-16 1,053 Village of Newburg W1,2 179 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 City of West Bend Dist 3 1,069 W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 4 617 W9,10 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 459 -14 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 590 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 419 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8 1,089 W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	Town of Barton W1-4	592
Town of Trenton W1-8 1,007 Town of West Bend W1-8 829 Village of Jackson W1-16 1,053 Village of Newburg W1,2 179 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 City of West Bend Dist 3 1,069 W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 4 617 W9,10 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 459 -14 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 419 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8 1,089 W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	Town of Jackson W1-6	453
Town of West Bend W1-8 829 Village of Jackson W1-16 1,053 Village of Newburg W1,2 179 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 639 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 972 City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8 1,069 City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10 617 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14 459 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 590 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22 419 City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26 1,089 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	Town of Polk W1-6	101
Village of Jackson W1-16 1,053 Village of Newburg W1,2 179 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 639 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 972 City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8 1,069 City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10 617 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14 459 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 590 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22 419 City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26 1,089 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	Town of Trenton W1-8	1,007
Village of Newburg W1,2 179 City of West Bend Dist 1 W1-3 639 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 972 City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8 1,069 City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10 617 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14 459 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 590 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22 419 City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26 1,089 Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	Town of West Bend W1-8	829
City of West Bend Dist 2 W4-6 City of West Bend Dist 3	Village of Jackson W1-16	1,053
3 City of West Bend Dist 2 W4- 6 City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative Cumulative O Cumulative - Total 0	Village of Newburg W1,2	179
6 City of West Bend Dist 3 W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 4 W9,10 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	,	639
W7,8 City of West Bend Dist 4 617 W9,10 459 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 459 -14 590 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 590 -19,25,27 419 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 419 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8 1,089 W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	•	972
W9,10 City of West Bend Dist 5 W11 -14 459 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 590 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22 419 City of West Bend Dist 8 W23,24,26 1,089 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	,	1,069
-14 City of West Bend Dist 6 W15 -19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20 -22 City of West Bend Dist 8	,	617
-19,25,27 City of West Bend Dist 7 W20	,	459
-22 City of West Bend Dist 8 1,089 W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	,	590
W23,24,26 County - Total 10,082 Cumulative Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	-	419
Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	-	1,089
Cumulative 0 Cumulative - Total 0	County - Total	10,082
Cumulative - Total 0	Cumulative	
	Cumulative	0
County - Total 10,082	Cumulative - Total	0
	County - Total	10,082

Page: 8 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

Slinger School Dist Referendum #1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	YES	O Z	Total Votes
County		County			
County		County			
Town of Addison W1-6	671	Town of Addison W1-6	409	252	661
Town of Hartford W1-5	248	Town of Hartford W1-5	150	93	243
Town of Polk W1-6	786	Town of Polk W1-6	437	340	777
Town of West Bend W1-8	352	Town of West Bend W1-8	217	131	348
Village of Jackson W1-16	0	Village of Jackson W1-16	0	0	0
Village of Richfield Dist 2 W3,4	55	Village of Richfield Dist 2 W3,4	35	20	55
Village of Richfield Dist 3 W5,6	55	Village of Richfield Dist 3 W5,6	33	22	55
Village of Slinger W1-8	971	Village of Slinger W1-8	628	333	961
City of Hartford Dist 3 W11- 14,21,22	28	City of Hartford Dist 3 W11- 14,21,22	19	9	28
County - Total	3,166	County - Total	1,928	1,200	3,128
Cumulative		Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	3,166	County - Total	1,928	1,200	3,128

Page: 9 of 9 2/16/2016 8:53:56 PM

Slinger School Dist Referendum #2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	YES	O Z	Total Votes
County		County			
County		County			
Town of Addison W1-6	671	Town of Addison W1-6	338	319	657
Town of Hartford W1-5	248	Town of Hartford W1-5	121	121	242
Town of Polk W1-6	786	Town of Polk W1-6	376	397	773
Town of West Bend W1-8	352	Town of West Bend W1-8	186	161	347
Village of Jackson W1-16	0	Village of Jackson W1-16	0	0	0
Village of Richfield Dist 2 W3,4	55	Village of Richfield Dist 2 W3,4	33	21	54
Village of Richfield Dist 3 W5,6	55	Village of Richfield Dist 3 W5,6	29	26	55
Village of Slinger W1-8	971	Village of Slinger W1-8	517	431	948
City of Hartford Dist 3 W11- 14,21,22	28	City of Hartford Dist 3 W11- 14,21,22	18	10	28
County - Total	3,166	County - Total	1,618	1,486	3,104
Cumulative		Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	3,166	County - Total	1,618	1,486	3,104